

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.14720 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	13.02.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the respondents is directed to obtain reasonable instructions from the Village Secretary. List the matter after ten (10) days. siva <u>TRR,J</u>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

