

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.14720 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	03.03.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri Anand Popuri, learned Counsel appearing online on behalf of Ms. P.A. Seshu, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, seeks a short adjournment on the ground of personal inconvenience. 2. List the matter on 17.03.2025. _____ GRKP, J Vns	